Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2469.100
[TpodUNbHbIN NOAYLUINHAP

CocTosiHue: 16.01.2026 (UcTouHumk: rittal.com/kz-ru)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru
https://www.rittal.com/kz-ru

SZ 2469.100 - NMpodunbHbIX NOAYLUINHAP AN CUCTEM

py4yeK

Profile half-cylinder with lock and push-button insert, lock no. 12321.

DyHKUUN

ApT. N©
KomMnnekT noctaBku
OnnHa

MoHTax B cucTeMy pyyek

YKasaHue

3amokK

YnakoBka
Bec HeTTO
Gross weight
Kog THB3[,
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2026

SZ 2469.100
C 2 Knto4Yamu
40 mm

Comfort handle VX for profile half-cylinders

Comfort handle TS for profile half-cylinders

KomdopTHas pyuka AX

MwuHu-koMbopTHasa pyyka AX

Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for profile half-cylinders
Mini-comfort handle AE for profile half-cylinders

Pyuka Ergoform-S Standard

MoAroTOBNEHO UCKIHOYUTENBHO A1 COOTBETCTBYHOLMX CUCTEM
pyyek Rittal

3aMOouHbIN BKNagpbiw: KHOMOYHbIN U NpefoXpaHuTeNbHbIN
BKabiL
3amMok N2 12321, apyrme 3aMKu HEBO3MOXXHbI.

T wr.

0.055

0.056

83016000
4028177972339
EC000743
EC000743

27409218



