

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2469.100

Профильный полуцилиндр

Состояние: 16.01.2026 (Источник: rittal.com/kz-ru)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SZ 2469.100 - Профильный полуцилиндр для систем ручек

Profile half-cylinder with lock and push-button insert, lock no. 12321.

Функции

Арт. №	SZ 2469.100
Комплект поставки	с 2 ключами
Длина	40 мм
Монтаж в систему ручек	Comfort handle VX for profile half-cylinders Comfort handle TS for profile half-cylinders Комфортная ручка AX Мини-комфортная ручка AX Mini-comfort handle for EL 3-part for profile half-cylinders Mini-comfort handle AE for profile half-cylinders Ручка Ergoform-S Standard
Указание	Подготовлено исключительно для соответствующих систем ручек Rittal
Замок	Замочный вкладыш: Кнопочный и предохранительный вкладыш Замок № 12321, другие замки невозможны.
Упаковка	1 шт.
Вес нетто	0.055
Gross weight	0.056
Код ТНВЭД	83016000
EAN	4028177972339
ETIM 9	EC000743
ETIM 8	EC000743
ECLASS 8.0	27409218